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PLEASANT TWP                    Hardin County, Ohio                          36-400013.0100 INVALID
KENTON CORP                     00350 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2025

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 WILKERSON KEITH M 2024-07-02 AUX RECORD FOR SPECIAL                            
     515  KING ST        1AD    ASSESSMENTS                                       
     $0                                                      
     KENTON OH 43326                                                                  

Orig Tax Year      2022
Parent:  36-400013.0100

2025
500

0
0

46.74
Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

2024 STATE OF OHIO FORFEIT 2023-05-04 

47.03
2024
5002023 BRUMAGE STACEY            

44.66
2023
500

1789.00

2022 BRUMAGE STACEY            

50.59
2022
500

128.64Sp-Asmnt

                                                                                                     36-400013.0100-v082020R


